
4,70 m (S)
5,30 m (SS)
5,20 m (S1)
5,20 m (S2)
4,70 m (S3)

2,70 m (S)
2,95 m (SS)
3,30 m (S1)
3,80 m (S2)
3,80 m (S3)

5,70 m (M)
5,60 m (MS)
6,45 m (M1)
6,45 m (M2)

2,90 m (M)
3,10 m (MS)
3,40 m (M1)
3,90 m (M2)

6,40 m (L) 3,50 m (L)

6,80 m (XL) 3,72 m (XL)

HA

HA1

HA3

HB

HB1

HB2

HC

HD

HDS

HE

HES

HE1
HE2
HE3

HF

HF

HH

4,20 m

4,40 m

4,60 m

4,40 m

5,20 m

5,20 m

3,80

5,30 m

5,30 m

5,60 m

5,60 m

6,45 m
6,45 m
6,45 m

5,20 m

6,00 m

6,80 m

2,74 m

3,26 m

3,70 m

2,70 m

3,26 m

3,70 m

2,74 m

3,44 m

2,95 m

3,44 m

3,10 m

3,44 m
3,90 m
3,90 m

3,44 m

3,50 m

3,72 m

TAILLE

05 56 22 70 40

 En cas d'hésitation n'hésitez pas à nous appeler au 05 56 22 70 40

TYPE DE MOTO / SCOOTER PERIMETRE HAUTEUR


